JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjéslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
1 Team Happiness 5 Segments Elements PC
Kungsbacka Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
36,32 = 18,31 18,01 0,00
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 12+pil 4,10 0,17 1 0 0 4,27
2 PB1 2,00 0,2 1 1 0 2,20
3 C3 3,10 0,27 1 0 1 3,37
4 13 3,10 0,4 1 1 1 3,50
5 Twi 2,00 0 0 0 0 2,00
6 Crl 2,50 0,47 0 1 1 2,97
16,80 18,31
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 3,00 3,00 3,50 3,17
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 3,25 4,00 4,00 3,75
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 3,50 4,00 3,50 3,67
18,01
DEDUCTIONS
JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjoslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating
Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
2 Team Seastar 7 Segments Elements PC
Tjérns Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
32,14 = 15,70 16,44 0,00
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 TW1 2,00 0,2 1 1 0 2,20
2 L3 3,10 0 0 0 0 3,10
3 C3 3,10 0 0 0 0 3,10
4 [2+piB 3,10 -0,2 0 -1 -1 2,90
5 PB1 2,00 -0,1 0 -1 0 1,90
6 Crl 2,50 0 0 0 0 2,50
15,80 15,70
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 3,25 3,00 2,75 3,00
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,50
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 3,25 3,00 3,25 3,17
16,44

DEDUCTIONS




JUDGES DETAILS

COMPETITION: Sjéslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26

CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
3 Team Fantazy 16/17 3 Segments Elements PC
Foreningen Ytterby-Kungélv Ko Score Score  Score
27,31 = 14,07 13,74 0,50
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 C3 3,10 0 0 0 0 3,10
2 L3 3,10 0 0 0 0 3,10
3 PB1 2,00 0 0 0 0 2,00
4 Col 2,50 -0,1 0 -1 0 2,40
5 12+piB 3,10 -0,5 -1 -2 -2 2,60
6 TWB 1,00 -0,13 0 -1 -1 0,87
14,80 14,07
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 2,25 2,25 2,25 2,25
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 2,75 2,75 3,00 2,83
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 2,75 3,50 2,75 3,00
13,74
DEDUCTIONS
Fall: 1
JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjoslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating
Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
4 Team Sidera 2 Segments Elements PC
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb S Score Score  Score
25,80 = 13,20 12,60 0,00
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 PB1 2,00 0 0 0 0 2,00
2 12 2,60 -0,1 0 -1 0 2,50
3 C2 2,40 0 0 0 0 2,40
4 L3 3,10 -0,13 0 0 -1 2,97
5 TWB 1,00 -0,07 0 -1 0 0,93
6 Crl 2,50 -0,1 0 0 -1 2,40
13,60 13,20
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 2,00 2,50 2,50 2,33
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 2,25 2,75 2,75 2,58
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 2,25 3,00 2,25 2,50
12,60

DEDUCTIONS




JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjéslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
5 Team Sunrise 6 Segments Elements PC
Landvetter Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
21,87 = 9,96 11,91 0,00
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 IB+piB 1,50 -0,2 -1 -1 -1 1,30
2 PBB 1,00 -0,2 -1 -1 -1 0,80
3 L3 3,10 -0,67 -1 -2 -2 2,43
4 Crl 2,50 0 0 0 0 2,50
5 C2 2,40 -0,2 0 -1 -1 2,20
6 TWB 1,00 -0,27 0 -2 -2 0,73
11,50 9,96
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 2,25 2,50 3,00 2,58
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 2,25 3,00 1,50 2,25
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 2,25 3,00 1,25 2,17
11,91
DEDUCTIONS

JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjéslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
6 Team Seabird 4 Segments Elements PC
Tjérns Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
21,82 = 11,47 10,35 0,00
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE ELM. DED. GOE Ji J2 J SCORES
1 1B 1,50 -0,13 -1 -1 0 1,37
2 C2 2,40 -0,1 0 -1 0 2,30
3 L3 3,10 -0,27 -1 -1 0 2,83
4 PB1 2,00 -0,2 0 -1 -1 1,80
5 TWB 1,00 -0,13 0 -1 -1 0,87
6 Crl 2,50 -0,2 0 -1 -1 2,30
12,50 11,47
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 1,7 1,50 1,50 2,25 1,75
Transitions 0
Performance 1,7 2,00 2,00 2,75 2,25
Composition 0
Interpretation 1,7 2,00 2,00 2,25 2,08
10,35

DEDUCTIONS




JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Sjéslaget_2017, DATE: 2017-03-26
CATEGORY: DEBUTANT TEAM, Free Skating
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NAME
Team Twilight
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EXECUTED ELEMENTS
Crl

IB+piB

L3

PBB

TWB

C3

PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS

START No.
1

BASE VALUE ELM. DED.
2,50
1,50
3,10
1,00
1,00
3,10
12,20

FACTOR
1,7
0
1,7
0
1,7

GOE
-0,4
-0,33
-0,53
-0,33
-0,27
-0,67

Ji
-1
-1
-1
-1
0
-1

Ji
1,25

1,50

1,50

TOTAL
Segments
Score
16,75
J2

J2
1,00

1,50

1,50

J3
-1
-2
-1
-2
-2
-2

J3
1,75

1,25

1,25

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
9,67

PC
Score
7,08

DEDUCTION

0,00
SCORES
2,10
1,17
2,57
0,67
0,73
2,43
9,67

1,33
1,42

1,42
7,08




